
Postbacs Willing to Answer Your Questions 
 
 
Behavioral Neuroscience Branch 
Neurobiology of Relapse – Dr. Yavin Shaham, PI 
Aaron Bola  aaron.bola@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Mechanisms of Behavior – Dr. Bruce Hope, PI 
Frank Soto Del Valle  frank.sotodelvalle@nih.gov 
Veronica Wallace  veronica.wallace@nih.gov 
 
Cellular Neurobiology Branch 
Synaptic Plasticity – Dr. Antonello Bonci, PI 
Sissi Ribeiro  sissi.palmaribeiro@nih.gov 
 
Integrative Neuroscience Branch 
Behavioral Neuropharmacology – Dr. George Koob, PI 
Chelsea Ho  chelsea.ho@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Targets and Medications Discovery Branch 
Medicinal Chemistry – Dr. Amy Newman, PI 
Michael Ellenberger  michael.ellenberger@nih.gov 
 
Designer Drug Research – Dr. Michael Baumann, PI 
Joshua Elmore  joshua.elmore@nih.gov 
Hailey Walters  hailey.walters@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Neuropsychiatry Branch – Dr. Jean Lud Cadet, PI 
Paul Paik  paul.paik@nih.gov 
 
Neuroimaging Branch 
Cognitive Neuroscience & Psychopharmacology – Dr. Elliot Stein, PI 
Tom Mayer  tom.mayer@nih.gov 
Hannah Weiss  hannah.weiss@nih.gov 
 
MR Imaging & Spectroscopy – Dr. Yihong Yang, PI 
Christopher Cover  christopher.cover@nih.gov 
 
 



Biobehavioral Imaging – Dr. Michael Michaelides, PI 
Randy Ellis  randall.ellis@nih.gov 
Lionel Rodriguez  lionel.rodriguez@nih.gov 
 
Clinical Pharmacology & Therapeutics Branch 
Treatment – Dr. Kenzie Preston, PI 
Sara Hertzel  sara.hertzel@nih.gov 
 
Optogenetics & Transgenic Core – Dr. Brandon Harvey, PI 
Emily Heathward  emily.heathward@nih.gov 
Julie Necarsulmer  julie.necarsulmer@nih.gov 
 
Mulitphoton Microscopy Core – Dr. Da-Ting Lin, PI 
Kat Daly  kat.daly@nih.gov 


